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
guson, Gerlinger bldg.

MODERN HOUSE.
In very desirable district, about

blooks outside of citv limits. In a well
settled community; H A. of ground, large
room 1 4xli0. fireplace, built-i- n buffet.
Dutch kitchen, 2 bedrooms and fine larga
sieeDlne porch, city water, gas, elec
tncity, good plumbing, only $3000. Terms
IL desired.

R. H. CONFRET,
BITTER, LOWE & CO..

Board of Trade Bldg.

MODERN STT? URBAN HOMES.
"We have a number of good suburban

home bargains on the Oregon Electric,
anv kind of a Diace you want from "4
acre to 5 acres and larger; al?o some
beautiful vacant acreage tracts for
homesites. All city conveniences in the
streets. Let us show you the best
around Portland.. G. G. McCORMIC CO.,

242 Washington st. Main S220.

ATTRACTIVE country home on the banks
of the beautiful Tualatin river, and only
12 miles from Portland. Contains about
20 acres of fine sediment soil, ' of
which is cleared. Very fine country
house and outbuildings. Short distance
to carllne. Call and get full details
regarding this ' fine home. All fur
S 854i0 and terms.
ERNE-- T Wh.LLS CO., BOfl Couch Bids;.
jtiai n itBi'.; n. ves., bunnaya, i aoor

1 8 ACRES. bungalow, with
fruit. garden. berries. chicken
houses for 300 hens: $2750; terms.

See F. E. Marshall, with.
FRANK L. McGUIRE.

Ablngton bldg. Main 11x33

- IDEAL SUBURBAN HOME ACRE.
One acre of land, all In cultivation, an

abundance of fruit, beautiful shade
trees, large house, pipeiess fur
nace, bath, etc., all built-I- n a, laundry
room, large porch on three sides, tvery
thing In first-cra- ss condition, on paved
street. i. otai price swi'U. .ooo cash
Fred W. German Co.. 732 Chamber of
Commerce.

NEAR BEAVERTON, OREGON.
S acres, good land, all can be cultl

vated, 3 acres under cultivation, woven
wire fencing, orchard, bungalow,
ready for lath and plaster, good barn,
cnicKon nnust) hiiu omer Duuuuipin, jia j

commutation fsre Kit minutes out. two
carlines; price $2850, $050 cash. Person-
ally inspected. Photo at office. John
Ferguson, Gerlinger bldg.

7 '4 ACRES, WEST SIDE,
CLOSE IN, $500 DOWN.

Four miles from 4th and Wash. Faces
good hard road. About half under the
plow. Lots of fruit. Shack, fair barn,

No. 1 well. Bent of soil, free of rock
nd gravel. $3500. "J. C. CORBTN CO.

805-6-- 7 Lewis Bldg.
BUY A HOME.

$ 850 House, garden, acre.
$1200 HQUse, garden, i acre.
$1200 Hduse, barn. 1 acre.
$2500 House, barn, hennery. 5 acres.
$:t.O0 Modern bungalow. acre.
$:tM)0 Artistic bungalow, 1 acre.
$6500 Al high-clas- s home, 2 acres.
Main S672. McFARLAND. Falling Bldg.

FIVE ACRES. COLUMBIA BLVD.
House, good well and other Improve-

ments: all fine cultivated land, verv
sightly: will eell at a bargain for halfcjh; city water and electricity avail-
able: no city assessments or gravel.
Alberta car. R. W. CARY. 1219 North-
western Bank bldg.

$175fJ EASY TERMS.
WHY PAY RENT?

Lot 28x100, with cottage. 503
East Grant street, between 11th and 12th.
Walking distance.

WAKEFIELD. FRIES & CO..
85 4th Street.

BASE LINE ROAD.
10 acres, all in cultivation, level land,

small orchard, no buildings, will sellcheat) with terms.
4 acres on Base Line, new bungalow

and garage. Phone Monday, .Marshall
2003.

$5000 BUYS A BEAUTIFUL NEW BUN- -
ual.uw witn large acre or irroundnear Multnomah station on the Oregon
Electric. Fireplace, furnace and built
In conveniences. For particulars call on
Hh., JK 1 is .L.A:iJ, 4U4 1'iatt bldg., 1
Park st.

COURTNEY, 14 ACRES.
Bungalow, 7 rooms, lights, gas. fur

nace. Drivate water svstem. beautiful
trees, lawn and garden; 2 blocks east of
station, tome and see it and you willsay it Is worth the money. $6500, half
cash. Phone uak Grove.

ORCHARD.
fine house, a4l kinds fruit;

summer home for the city; hard-surfac- e

sts.; a rich mans proposition, all up to
cate.

McDONELL. EAST 419.
READ THIS, BY OWNER

Elght-roo- m beautiful residence, ce-
ment walks, basement, gas, electricity,
city water, large Income from fruit,
chickens; car stops at door; near Powellroaa. x or particulars can l aoor v i OT,
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